

Newly Wed Gift Set Ingredients/Allergens List

Prosecco's 20cl:

See the brands website for more information. (Freixenet)

Drink Shimmers:

Net Weight: 4g. Storage type: ambient. Best Before – See side of box

Ingredients: E555 (potassium aluminium silicate), E171 (Titanium Dioxide), Colourants

All Gluten Free

All Vegan except Glitter Pink

White chocolate ganache and Marc de Champagne truffles.

Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole **MILK** powder, Fresh cream (**MILK**), Glucose, Sorbitol, Icing sugar, Marc de Champagne 1.8%, Skimmed **MILK** powder, Alcohol, Emulsifier (**SOYA** lecithin), Natural flavouring.

Allergens in **BOLD**. May also contain traces of **TREE NUTS**. Store in a cool dry place.

White chocolate contains: Cocoa solids 30% minimum, Milk solids 20% minimum.

Best Before: See back of packet

Minimum Weight: 85g. Store in a cool dry place.